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2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN JACONETTE 1829 1 7 49 Amateur Doubles 197 0 665 197 0
2023 Wisconsin State TC CONLON 1792 1 7 49 Amateur Doubles 197 0 665 197 0
2023 Wisconsin State Taso Diagelakis 1557 2 13 49 Amateur Doubles 148 0 665 148 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1478 2 13 49 Amateur Doubles 148 0 665 148 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dom Godard 1054 3 18 49 Amateur Doubles 111 0 665 111 0
2023 Wisconsin State JONAS DRURY 1800 3 18 49 Amateur Doubles 111 0 665 111 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRIAN PETERSON 1400 4 17 49 Amateur Doubles 83 0 665 83 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris Adamski 1484 4 17 49 Amateur Doubles 83 0 665 83 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ak Du LAR 1001 5 30 49 Amateur Doubles 62 0 665 62 0
2023 Wisconsin State Gabriel Gray 1218 5 31 49 Amateur Doubles 62 0 665 62 0
2023 Wisconsin State JIM BURACZEWSKI 1571 5 30 49 Amateur Doubles 62 0 665 62 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Nelson 1334 5 31 49 Amateur Doubles 62 0 665 62 0
2023 Wisconsin State Camron Mason 1860 7 4 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric Ostmoe 1024 7 36 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John McDermott 1896 7 4 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Myles Bible Sr 1374 7 36 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State AMANDA KRUEGER 1288 9 34 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAVE GRANBERG 1800 9 29 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEFF BUNNELL 989 9 40 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Granberg 800 9 29 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Judy SCHOBER 1106 9 14 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Duellman 1229 9 40 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State KARLA WOOLVERTON 1845 9 14 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Seth Nelson 1195 9 34 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brad Ripp 1839 13 10 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State CORY ALLEN 1859 13 5 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ERICH PECHMANN 1730 13 10 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jared Wilkins 1259 13 26 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JIM WRIGHT 1808 13 8 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State RICH PETERS 1808 13 8 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Richard Fay 1356 13 26 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANON HOLMES 1844 13 5 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Croff 1210 17 42 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ANTHONY DSOUZA 1800 17 11 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bob Van 1168 17 21 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 839 17 42 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bryan Board 1586 17 21 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAMES SUTTON 1713 17 20 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEREMY DONDLINGER 1975 17 1 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1456 17 11 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 1274 17 12 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1860 17 12 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MATT HELDE 1705 17 6 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 1059 17 20 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike Patrick 841 17 24 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MONTY MEISTER 1896 17 1 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICK EMMERICH 1784 17 24 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN B MOSS 1949 17 6 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Malo 1032 25 33 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Carlos T Shimmin 847 25 45 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cole Lembcke 826 25 41 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DANIEL DRESSEL 873 25 45 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John Winter 1968 25 2 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1637 25 35 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 1390 25 15 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Leon Carnagey 1092 25 38 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1523 25 15 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rick Burdick 1289 25 41 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Robb Schrom 804 25 35 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ROGER BARTOSZEWSKI 1194 25 38 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Foreen 1504 25 33 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State TOM DOLNEY 1832 25 2 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1276 25 25 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1340 25 25 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brannan Conrad 801 33 47 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRETT BREWER 1178 33 37 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State CHAD LEMIEUX 1800 33 9 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Duane STEWART 1443 33 22 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dylan Brown 800 33 48 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric McSperrin 808 33 28 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Garrett Hoffman 1090 33 39 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JASON BORGARDT 1800 33 9 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jeff Patrick 872 33 23 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jeff Sasser 1800 33 27 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JESSE FLAMME 1493 33 19 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOHN AST 1808 33 23 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John Ekonomou 1250 33 22 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Joseph Urquhart 1000 33 44 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 33 19 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Keith Orazem 810 33 46 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Kelly CLEMENS 800 33 49 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State KEVIN CROZIER 1800 33 3 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Lindsay N Albert 1979 33 3 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maria VEDDERS 800 33 49 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike PISTILLI 800 33 46 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WALGRAVE 1800 33 16 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State PETE MCCALLEY 1800 33 28 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 947 33 43 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Remy Godard 810 33 27 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Renee Kutchera 1080 33 43 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Garrett 1098 33 16 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Roger HILL 800 33 48 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Scott Clark 810 33 44 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tom Kelly 1169 33 37 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Browning 1160 33 39 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Suppes 801 33 47 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG KRUEGER 1265 49 32 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State JOSH JAEGER 1282 49 32 49 Amateur Doubles 0 0 665 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ADAM PAROCHKA 1991 1 1 64 Amateur Singles 188 0 633 0 188
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1920 2 2 64 Amateur Singles 141 0 633 0 141
2023 Wisconsin State Jason Binder 1784 3 17 64 Amateur Singles 105 0 633 0 105
2023 Wisconsin State RICH PETERS 1816 4 6 64 Amateur Singles 79 0 633 0 79
2023 Wisconsin State Craig Topham 1396 5 28 64 Amateur Singles 59 0 633 0 59
2023 Wisconsin State John McDermott 1249 5 33 64 Amateur Singles 59 0 633 0 59
2023 Wisconsin State RICH COTTER 1720 7 20 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN JACONETTE 1745 7 19 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JIM WRIGHT 1800 9 8 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John Winter 1800 9 7 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1419 9 26 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1440 9 25 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric Balcos 1500 13 23 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAY TEAL 1800 13 11 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1045 13 43 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Roger HILL 800 13 61 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ANTHONY DSOUZA 1800 17 12 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris Adamski 1488 17 24 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris MARTIN 1631 17 21 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cole Lembcke 810 17 56 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric McSperrin 954 17 50 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEREMY DONDLINGER 1900 17 3 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JONAS DRURY 1836 17 5 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 17 31 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Camron Mason 1241 25 34 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DANIEL DRESSEL 1061 25 39 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JASON BORGARDT 1800 25 13 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State LANE SOWERS 1416 25 27 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Remy Godard 960 25 48 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tom Kelly 1058 25 40 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Nelson 800 25 62 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1217 25 35 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Benji Helberg 800 33 64 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 959 33 49 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brannan Conrad 854 33 53 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRETT BREWER 1007 33 45 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Carlos T Shimmin 851 33 54 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Garrett Hoffman 1010 33 44 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAMES SUTTON 1286 33 32 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jared Wilkins 1056 33 41 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEFF BUNNELL 800 33 63 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jeff Sasser 1784 33 16 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Leon Carnagey 1056 33 42 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Lindsay N Albert 1856 33 4 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MONTY MEISTER 1800 33 14 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State PETE MCCALLEY 1800 33 15 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Seth Nelson 1163 33 36 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Suppes 839 33 55 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ak Du LAR 1123 49 37 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bob Van 1003 49 46 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAVID THOMAS 1600 49 22 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dylan Brown 800 49 60 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOHN AST 1800 49 10 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Judy SCHOBER 1000 49 47 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1334 49 30 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Duellman 1359 49 29 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 934 49 51 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Keith Orazem 810 49 58 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MATT HELDE 1752 49 18 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rick Burdick 902 49 52 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANE NIELSEN 1800 49 9 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State steve clayton 810 49 59 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Thomas Kotten 810 49 57 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1116 49 38 64 Amateur Singles 0 0 633 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mark Heesacker 810 1 4 19 Beginner Doubles 260 0 318 260 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 947 1 4 19 Beginner Doubles 260 0 318 260 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bryan Bremer 800 2 19 19 Beginner Doubles 210 0 318 210 0
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2023 Wisconsin State William Miller 800 2 19 19 Beginner Doubles 210 0 318 210 0
2023 Wisconsin State Daryl Woldt 988 3 1 19 Beginner Doubles 110 0 318 110 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Brown 885 3 1 19 Beginner Doubles 110 0 318 110 0
2023 Wisconsin State Davie Geiger 800 4 6 19 Beginner Doubles 70 0 318 70 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Geiger 880 4 6 19 Beginner Doubles 70 0 318 70 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bruce Bartz 830 5 5 19 Beginner Doubles 39 0 318 39 0
2023 Wisconsin State MATTHEW DENNY 800 5 18 19 Beginner Doubles 39 0 318 39 0
2023 Wisconsin State Michael Stoltz 864 5 5 19 Beginner Doubles 39 0 318 39 0
2023 Wisconsin State PETE DENNY 800 5 18 19 Beginner Doubles 39 0 318 39 0
2023 Wisconsin State Adam Holschbach 810 7 2 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEFF BUNNELL 989 7 2 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Keith Orazem 810 7 12 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ken Orazem 826 7 12 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bill Krause 800 9 11 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 839 9 10 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Britte Lyyski 878 9 7 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Carlos T Shimmin 847 9 11 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Joe Hilbert 800 9 7 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Remy Godard 810 9 10 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Robb Schrom 804 9 13 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ryan Quinn 820 9 13 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dan POESCHI 800 13 16 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dylan Brown 800 13 17 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Edward Basso 800 13 17 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Kathy Jaeger 800 13 9 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Lester Jaeger 857 13 9 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike PISTILLI 800 13 15 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rahn 800 13 16 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Thomas Kotten 810 13 15 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cassy Novak 886 17 3 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Keith Huelsbeck 886 17 3 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Rupnow 875 17 8 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Paul Anderson 800 17 8 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chad Jacquart 800 25 14 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Wayne Jackson 820 25 14 19 Beginner Doubles 10 0 318 10 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rick Burdick 902 1 6 46 Beginner Singles 260 0 578 0 260
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Nelson 800 2 43 46 Beginner Singles 210 0 578 0 210
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Geiger 810 3 24 46 Beginner Singles 110 0 578 0 110
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 950 4 5 46 Beginner Singles 70 0 578 0 70
2023 Wisconsin State Bruce Bartz 810 5 25 46 Beginner Singles 64 0 578 0 64
2023 Wisconsin State JEFF BUNNELL 800 5 44 46 Beginner Singles 64 0 578 0 64
2023 Wisconsin State Carlos T Shimmin 851 7 13 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Daryl Woldt 830 7 16 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Jon Johnson 862 9 9 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 990 9 1 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Thomas Kotten 810 9 22 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State William Suppes 839 9 15 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Adam Holschbach 810 13 23 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Benji Helberg 800 13 39 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Rupnow 830 13 17 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State MATTHEW DENNY 800 13 40 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Croff 865 17 8 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 959 17 4 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Brannan Conrad 854 17 12 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Chad Jacquart 800 17 46 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Davie Geiger 800 17 42 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Garrett 811 17 21 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Robb Schrom 800 17 45 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Wayne Jackson 820 17 20 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Dylan Brown 800 25 41 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Edward Basso 800 25 38 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Brown 830 25 18 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Keith Orazem 810 25 26 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Ken Orazem 826 25 19 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Remy Godard 960 25 3 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Renee Kutchera 860 25 10 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Ryan Quinn 810 25 27 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Bill Krause 810 33 31 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
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2023 Wisconsin State Britte Lyyski 810 33 30 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Cassy Novak 873 33 7 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Dan POESCHI 800 33 36 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Danny Burhans 810 33 32 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Joe Hilbert 800 33 35 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Keith Huelsbeck 850 33 14 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Lester Jaeger 810 33 29 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Mark Heesacker 810 33 28 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 970 33 2 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Michael Stoltz 860 33 11 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Mike PISTILLI 800 33 34 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rahn 810 33 33 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Tony Wauters 800 33 37 46 Beginner Singles 10 0 578 0 10
2023 Wisconsin State Chris MARTIN 2315 1 3 43 Expert Doubles 131 16 442 147 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tristin Hsu 2347 1 3 43 Expert Doubles 131 16 442 147 0
2023 Wisconsin State CLINT FIRARI 2129 2 1 43 Expert Doubles 98 -8 442 90 0
2023 Wisconsin State ERIC WEISHAAR 2637 2 1 43 Expert Doubles 98 -8 442 90 0
2023 Wisconsin State BEN KRUEGER 2408 3 5 43 Expert Doubles 73 16 442 89 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEREMY DONDLINGER 1975 3 5 43 Expert Doubles 73 16 442 89 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brett Nooyen 2527 4 4 43 Expert Doubles 55 0 442 55 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAY TEAL 2034 4 4 43 Expert Doubles 55 0 442 55 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 1059 5 39 43 Expert Doubles 41 48 442 89 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICH COTTER 2013 5 6 43 Expert Doubles 41 0 442 41 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1478 5 39 43 Expert Doubles 41 48 442 89 0
2023 Wisconsin State ZACH HOFER 2288 5 6 43 Expert Doubles 41 0 442 41 0
2023 Wisconsin State AARON GILMORE 2203 7 29 43 Expert Doubles 0 32 442 32 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike Patrick 841 7 29 43 Expert Doubles 0 32 442 32 0
2023 Wisconsin State ROMAN BLENSKI 2077 7 22 43 Expert Doubles 0 24 442 24 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Foreen 1504 7 22 43 Expert Doubles 0 24 442 24 0
2023 Wisconsin State Camron Mason 1860 9 12 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State CHAD KRINKIE 2096 9 7 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Connor Mason 2077 9 12 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAN BENNETT 2312 9 24 43 Expert Doubles 0 16 442 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Judy SCHOBER 1106 9 24 43 Expert Doubles 0 16 442 16 0
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2023 Wisconsin State LUKE BRINKMAN 2136 9 7 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State NICK GIANNOULIS 2146 9 18 43 Expert Doubles 0 16 442 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Taso Diagelakis 1557 9 18 43 Expert Doubles 0 16 442 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris Adamski 1484 13 17 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 1274 13 27 43 Expert Doubles 0 16 442 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1860 13 27 43 Expert Doubles 0 16 442 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State RANDY VAN OSS 2241 13 17 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN B MOSS 1949 13 15 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State TOM DOLNEY 1832 13 15 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1276 13 35 43 Expert Doubles 0 24 442 24 0
2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1340 13 35 43 Expert Doubles 0 24 442 24 0
2023 Wisconsin State ANTHONY DSOUZA 1800 17 2 43 Expert Doubles 0 -56 442 -56 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brad Ripp 1839 17 23 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRANDON SEIDL 2109 17 8 43 Expert Doubles 0 -24 442 -24 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRYAN LOUIS 2101 17 8 43 Expert Doubles 0 -24 442 -24 0
2023 Wisconsin State CHARLES OSMOND 2094 17 25 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State CRAIG SCHNEIDER 1200 17 25 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Craig Topham 2165 17 14 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ERICH PECHMANN 1730 17 23 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAMES SUTTON 1713 17 14 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jason Binder 2218 17 16 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1523 17 16 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State MONTY MEISTER 1896 17 13 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANON HOLMES 1844 17 11 43 Expert Doubles 0 -16 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Shawn O'Brien 2093 17 11 43 Expert Doubles 0 -16 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVE MILLER 2018 17 13 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tyson Francis 2960 17 2 43 Expert Doubles 0 -56 442 -56 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ak Du LAR 1001 25 38 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State BOB HALVERSON 2318 25 9 43 Expert Doubles 0 -24 442 -24 0
2023 Wisconsin State CORY ALLEN 1859 25 9 43 Expert Doubles 0 -24 442 -24 0
2023 Wisconsin State Garrett Hoffman 1090 25 41 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jared Wilkins 1259 25 32 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JIM BURACZEWSKI 1571 25 38 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State JIM WRIGHT 1808 25 21 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State John Winter 1968 25 19 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1637 25 32 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1456 25 33 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State MATT HELDE 1705 25 19 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICH PETERS 1808 25 21 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Richard Fay 1356 25 33 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN JACONETTE 1829 25 20 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State TC CONLON 1792 25 20 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Browning 1160 25 41 43 Expert Doubles 0 8 442 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Croff 1210 33 42 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ADAM PAROCHKA 2103 33 10 43 Expert Doubles 0 -32 442 -32 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 839 33 42 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAVID THOMAS 1600 33 30 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG KRUEGER 1265 33 40 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Duane STEWART 1443 33 36 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jeff Patrick 872 33 34 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jeff Sasser 1800 33 28 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John Ekonomou 1250 33 28 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JONAS DRURY 1800 33 26 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Granberg 800 33 43 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 1390 33 37 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 33 30 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Granberg 800 33 43 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Lindsay N Albert 1979 33 10 43 Expert Doubles 0 -32 442 -32 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WALGRAVE 1800 33 31 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Myles Bible Sr 1374 33 26 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICK EMMERICH 1784 33 34 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Garrett 1098 33 31 43 Expert Doubles 0 -8 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ROGER BARTOSZEWSKI 1194 33 40 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Seth Nelson 1195 33 37 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tom Kelly 1169 33 36 43 Expert Doubles 0 0 442 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ZACH HOFER 2706 1 3 53 Expert Singles 119 16 404 0 135
2023 Wisconsin State Tristin Hsu 2454 2 5 53 Expert Singles 90 24 404 0 114
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Balza 2714 3 2 53 Expert Singles 67 -8 404 0 59
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2023 Wisconsin State ADRIAN SLIWA 2438 4 6 53 Expert Singles 50 8 404 0 58
2023 Wisconsin State CLINT FIRARI 2171 5 8 53 Expert Singles 37 8 404 0 45
2023 Wisconsin State Tyson Francis 2498 5 4 53 Expert Singles 37 -8 404 0 29
2023 Wisconsin State ANTHONY DSOUZA 1800 7 27 53 Expert Singles 0 32 404 0 32
2023 Wisconsin State Jake Barnett 2818 7 1 53 Expert Singles 0 -40 404 0 -40
2023 Wisconsin State BEN KRUEGER 2116 9 9 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State CHAD KRINKIE 2075 9 12 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State LANE SOWERS 1416 9 35 53 Expert Singles 0 32 404 0 32
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN JACONETTE 1745 9 31 53 Expert Singles 0 24 404 0 24
2023 Wisconsin State ADAM PAROCHKA 1991 13 17 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 13 38 53 Expert Singles 0 24 404 0 24
2023 Wisconsin State Nathan Olson 2233 13 7 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1920 13 19 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State CHARLES OSMOND 1949 17 18 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Connor Mason 2075 17 11 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State DAN BENNETT 2055 17 13 53 Expert Singles 0 -8 404 0 -8
2023 Wisconsin State Jason Binder 1784 17 29 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State JONAS DRURY 1836 17 23 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1419 17 34 53 Expert Singles 0 16 404 0 16
2023 Wisconsin State MONTY MEISTER 1800 17 26 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Seth Nelson 1163 17 42 53 Expert Singles 0 16 404 0 16
2023 Wisconsin State Bill Winchester 2100 25 10 53 Expert Singles 0 -24 404 0 -24
2023 Wisconsin State Jared Wilkins 1056 25 44 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1045 25 46 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State PETE MCCALLEY 1800 25 28 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ROMAN BLENSKI 2016 25 16 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN B MOSS 2036 25 15 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State TC CONLON 2050 25 14 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1116 25 43 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State BRETT BREWER 1007 33 48 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Camron Mason 1241 33 39 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris MARTIN 1631 33 32 53 Expert Singles 0 -8 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cole Lembcke 810 33 53 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Craig Topham 1396 33 36 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Eric McSperrin 954 33 50 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State JEREMY DONDLINGER 1900 33 20 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1334 33 37 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 934 33 52 53 Expert Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1440 33 33 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State KEVIN CROZIER 1800 33 25 53 Expert Singles 0 -8 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MATT HELDE 1752 33 30 53 Expert Singles 0 -8 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICK EMMERICH 1848 33 22 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ROGER BARTOSZEWSKI 1182 33 41 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANON HOLMES 1828 33 24 53 Expert Singles 0 -16 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1217 33 40 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State CORY ALLEN 1872 49 21 53 Expert Singles 0 -24 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Garrett Hoffman 1010 49 47 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 950 49 51 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Leon Carnagey 1056 49 45 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 990 49 49 53 Expert Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BUD SPREDEMAN 2731 1 2 56 Open Doubles 106 8 531 114 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tony SPREDEMAN 7158 1 2 56 Open Doubles 106 8 531 114 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jacob Balcos 3312 2 8 56 Open Doubles 74 32 531 106 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE BRAZIL 3590 2 8 56 Open Doubles 74 32 531 106 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brandon Moreland 5915 3 3 56 Open Doubles 48 0 531 48 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ellen Moon 3430 3 3 56 Open Doubles 48 0 531 48 0
2023 Wisconsin State DON CHALIFOUX 3324 4 5 56 Open Doubles 48 8 531 56 0
2023 Wisconsin State Joe RHODES 5639 4 5 56 Open Doubles 48 8 531 56 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAVID GUMMESON 5629 5 1 56 Open Doubles 29 -32 531 -3 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Weber 3500 5 7 56 Open Doubles 29 8 531 37 0
2023 Wisconsin State Teddy Krueger 4666 5 7 56 Open Doubles 29 8 531 37 0
2023 Wisconsin State TRACY MCMILLIN 5751 5 1 56 Open Doubles 29 -32 531 -3 0
2023 Wisconsin State ERIK HUELTNER 6239 7 4 56 Open Doubles 29 -16 531 13 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEFF KIMMERLING 3092 7 4 56 Open Doubles 29 -16 531 13 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WEYROWSKE 3130 7 6 56 Open Doubles 29 -8 531 21 0
2023 Wisconsin State RON J OLSON 5604 7 6 56 Open Doubles 29 -8 531 21 0
2023 Wisconsin State AARON GILMORE 2203 9 13 56 Open Doubles 17 8 531 25 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bill Winchester 3046 9 9 56 Open Doubles 17 0 531 17 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Chris MARTIN 2315 9 22 56 Open Doubles 17 16 531 33 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAN BENNETT 2312 9 18 56 Open Doubles 17 16 531 33 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE YORE 2744 9 18 56 Open Doubles 17 16 531 33 0
2023 Wisconsin State Nathan Olson 3378 9 9 56 Open Doubles 17 0 531 17 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Balza 3816 9 13 56 Open Doubles 17 8 531 25 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN B MOSS 1949 9 22 56 Open Doubles 17 16 531 33 0
2023 Wisconsin State Craig Topham 2165 13 28 56 Open Doubles 17 16 531 33 0
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG RENGEL 3232 13 14 56 Open Doubles 17 0 531 17 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jake Barnett 3243 13 12 56 Open Doubles 17 -8 531 9 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAMES SUTTON 1713 13 28 56 Open Doubles 17 16 531 33 0
2023 Wisconsin State NICK GIANNOULIS 2146 13 16 56 Open Doubles 17 0 531 17 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rasel Ochana 3164 13 16 56 Open Doubles 17 0 531 17 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tristin Hsu 2347 13 14 56 Open Doubles 17 0 531 17 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tyson Francis 2960 13 12 56 Open Doubles 17 -8 531 9 0
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Malo 1032 17 32 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ADRIAN SLIWA 2842 17 10 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brett Nooyen 2527 17 19 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Camron Mason 1860 17 27 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State CHAD KRINKIE 2096 17 23 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Connor Mason 2077 17 27 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ERIC WEISHAAR 2637 17 32 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State FRANK KRONKOWSKI 3472 17 10 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jason Binder 2218 17 29 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAY TEAL 2034 17 19 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State LUKE BRINKMAN 2136 17 23 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1523 17 29 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN JACONETTE 1829 17 34 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Taso Diagelakis 1557 17 40 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State TC CONLON 1792 17 34 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1478 17 40 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State ADAM PAROCHKA 2103 25 25 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ak Du LAR 1001 25 55 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Duane STEWART 1443 25 46 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric Balcos 3100 25 11 56 Open Doubles 0 -24 531 -24 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Gabriel Gray 1218 25 49 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State GREG RUSHING 3725 25 15 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JASON BORGARDT 1800 25 35 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State JONAS DRURY 1800 25 35 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Kenneth Dale 3109 25 11 56 Open Doubles 0 -24 531 -24 0
2023 Wisconsin State KEVIN CROZIER 1800 25 15 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Lindsay N Albert 1979 25 25 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike Patrick 841 25 55 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICH COTTER 2013 25 21 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tom Kelly 1169 25 46 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Nelson 1334 25 49 56 Open Doubles 0 16 531 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State ZACH HOFER 2288 25 21 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Arthur MITCHELL 3391 33 17 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State BEN KRUEGER 2408 33 31 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State BOB HALVERSON 2318 33 20 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRANDON SEIDL 2109 33 24 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRYAN LOUIS 2101 33 24 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State CLINT FIRARI 2129 33 26 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State CORY ALLEN 1859 33 30 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dikran Elgatian 1897 33 17 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dom Godard 1054 33 54 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG KRUEGER 1265 33 31 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Edward Basso 800 33 53 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ERICH PECHMANN 1730 33 50 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jeff Sasser 1800 33 38 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEREMY DONDLINGER 1975 33 41 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John McDermott 1896 33 37 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 1274 33 39 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1860 33 39 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State KARLA WOOLVERTON 1845 33 33 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WALGRAVE 1800 33 36 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MONTY MEISTER 1896 33 26 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Myles Bible Sr 1374 33 38 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Paul Anderson 800 33 50 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
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2023 Wisconsin State PETE MCCALLEY 1800 33 36 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 947 33 41 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RANDY VAN OSS 2241 33 20 56 Open Doubles 0 -16 531 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Remy Godard 810 33 54 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICK EMMERICH 1784 33 33 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Robb Schrom 804 33 52 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ROGER BARTOSZEWSKI 1194 33 53 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Seth Nelson 1195 33 52 56 Open Doubles 0 8 531 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANON HOLMES 1844 33 30 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1340 33 37 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bob Van 1168 49 44 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 839 49 51 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bryan Board 1586 49 44 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bryan Bremer 800 49 56 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris Adamski 1484 49 48 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jared Wilkins 1259 49 42 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John Ekonomou 1250 49 45 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1637 49 42 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 49 47 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1456 49 45 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MATT HELDE 1705 49 43 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 1059 49 43 56 Open Doubles 0 -8 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Renee Kutchera 1080 49 48 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Richard Fay 1356 49 51 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1276 49 47 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Miller 800 49 56 56 Open Doubles 0 0 531 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tony SPREDEMAN 7561 1 1 58 Open Singles 105 0 524 0 105
2023 Wisconsin State Jacob Balcos 3009 2 11 58 Open Singles 73 40 524 0 113
2023 Wisconsin State Rasel Ochana 2882 3 13 58 Open Singles 47 40 524 0 87
2023 Wisconsin State TRACY MCMILLIN 5633 4 3 58 Open Singles 47 -8 524 0 39
2023 Wisconsin State Brandon Moreland 5987 5 2 58 Open Singles 29 -24 524 0 5
2023 Wisconsin State DAVID GUMMESON 5400 5 5 58 Open Singles 29 0 524 0 29
2023 Wisconsin State Jake Barnett 2818 7 14 58 Open Singles 29 16 524 0 45
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WEYROWSKE 3180 7 9 58 Open Singles 29 8 524 0 37
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2023 Wisconsin State JAMES SUTTON 1286 9 39 58 Open Singles 17 32 524 0 49
2023 Wisconsin State Joe RHODES 5564 9 4 58 Open Singles 17 -24 524 0 -7
2023 Wisconsin State Kenneth Dale 4658 9 6 58 Open Singles 17 -16 524 0 1
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Weber 3547 9 7 58 Open Singles 17 -8 524 0 9
2023 Wisconsin State ANTHONY DSOUZA 1800 13 28 58 Open Singles 17 16 524 0 33
2023 Wisconsin State ERIK HUELTNER 3478 13 8 58 Open Singles 17 -16 524 0 1
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE YORE 3115 13 10 58 Open Singles 17 -8 524 0 9
2023 Wisconsin State ZACH HOFER 2706 13 16 58 Open Singles 17 0 524 0 17
2023 Wisconsin State Connor Mason 2075 17 21 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG RENGEL 3008 17 12 58 Open Singles 0 -16 524 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State ERIC WEISHAAR 1816 17 27 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State GREG RUSHING 2433 17 19 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Balza 2714 17 15 58 Open Singles 0 -8 524 0 -8
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1920 17 24 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tristin Hsu 2454 17 18 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tyson Francis 2498 17 17 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ak Du LAR 1123 25 40 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State CLINT FIRARI 2171 25 20 58 Open Singles 0 -8 524 0 -8
2023 Wisconsin State Craig Topham 1396 25 36 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1440 25 34 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1045 25 43 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State PETE MCCALLEY 1800 25 29 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICH COTTER 1720 25 32 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Richard Fay 1048 25 42 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Brannan Conrad 854 33 51 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State DAVID THOMAS 1600 33 33 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Duane STEWART 853 33 52 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Eric McSperrin 954 33 48 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Garrett Hoffman 1010 33 44 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jason Binder 1784 33 31 58 Open Singles 0 -8 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JONAS DRURY 1836 33 25 58 Open Singles 0 -8 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1419 33 35 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 33 38 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1334 33 37 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 934 33 50 58 Open Singles 0 8 524 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Leon Carnagey 1056 33 41 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WALGRAVE 1800 33 30 58 Open Singles 0 -8 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANON HOLMES 1828 33 26 58 Open Singles 0 -8 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN B MOSS 2036 33 23 58 Open Singles 0 -16 524 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State TC CONLON 2050 33 22 58 Open Singles 0 -16 524 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 959 49 47 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cole Lembcke 810 49 54 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dylan Brown 800 49 57 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Edward Basso 800 49 55 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Gabriel Gray 1008 49 45 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 950 49 49 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Omar Mejri 800 49 58 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 990 49 46 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Roger HILL 800 49 56 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Suppes 839 49 53 58 Open Singles 0 0 524 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric Balcos 3100 1 6 39 Pro Doubles 103 32 347 135 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jacob Balcos 3312 1 6 39 Pro Doubles 103 32 347 135 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WEYROWSKE 3130 2 10 39 Pro Doubles 77 40 347 117 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE YORE 2744 2 10 39 Pro Doubles 77 40 347 117 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Weber 3500 3 1 39 Pro Doubles 57 -16 347 41 0
2023 Wisconsin State Teddy Krueger 4666 3 1 39 Pro Doubles 57 -16 347 41 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ellen Moon 3430 4 4 39 Pro Doubles 43 0 347 43 0
2023 Wisconsin State Kenneth Dale 3109 4 4 39 Pro Doubles 43 0 347 43 0
2023 Wisconsin State GREG RUSHING 3725 5 2 39 Pro Doubles 32 -24 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICH COTTER 2013 5 15 39 Pro Doubles 32 24 347 56 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Balza 3816 5 2 39 Pro Doubles 32 -24 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ZACH HOFER 2288 5 15 39 Pro Doubles 32 24 347 56 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bill Winchester 3046 7 11 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State DON CHALIFOUX 3324 7 5 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rasel Ochana 3164 7 5 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tristin Hsu 2347 7 11 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State BOB HALVERSON 2318 9 19 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brad Ripp 1839 9 19 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Camron Mason 1860 9 20 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State CHAD KRINKIE 2096 9 17 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Connor Mason 2077 9 20 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jake Barnett 3243 9 8 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State LUKE BRINKMAN 2136 9 17 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tyson Francis 2960 9 8 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ADRIAN SLIWA 2842 13 7 39 Pro Doubles 0 -16 347 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRANDON SEIDL 2109 13 18 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State CHARLES OSMOND 2094 13 18 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State FRANK KRONKOWSKI 3472 13 7 39 Pro Doubles 0 -16 347 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jared Wilkins 1259 13 32 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1637 13 32 39 Pro Doubles 0 16 347 16 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANON HOLMES 1844 13 21 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Shawn O'Brien 2093 13 21 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State AARON GILMORE 2203 17 13 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ADAM PAROCHKA 2103 17 30 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brett Nooyen 2527 17 14 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRYAN LOUIS 2101 17 14 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris Adamski 1484 17 27 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAN BENNETT 2312 17 9 39 Pro Doubles 0 -16 347 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dikran Elgatian 1897 17 25 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ERIC WEISHAAR 2637 17 13 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State John McDermott 1896 17 25 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 17 30 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1860 17 22 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE BRAZIL 3590 17 9 39 Pro Doubles 0 -16 347 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State MONTY MEISTER 1896 17 23 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RANDY VAN OSS 2241 17 27 39 Pro Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
2023 Wisconsin State ROMAN BLENSKI 2077 17 22 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVE MILLER 2018 17 23 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State AMANDA KRUEGER 1288 25 31 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Arthur MITCHELL 3391 25 12 39 Pro Doubles 0 -24 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BEN KRUEGER 2408 25 16 39 Pro Doubles 0 -16 347 -16 0
2023 Wisconsin State CORY ALLEN 1859 25 16 39 Pro Doubles 0 -16 347 -16 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Craig Topham 2165 25 24 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG RENGEL 3232 25 3 39 Pro Doubles 0 -50 347 -50 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAMES SUTTON 1713 25 24 39 Pro Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jason Binder 2218 25 26 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JAY TEAL 2034 25 31 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1523 25 26 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State MATT HELDE 1705 25 29 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Nathan Olson 3378 25 3 39 Pro Doubles 0 -50 347 -50 0
2023 Wisconsin State NICK GIANNOULIS 2146 25 28 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICK EMMERICH 1784 25 12 39 Pro Doubles 0 -24 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN B MOSS 1949 25 29 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Taso Diagelakis 1557 25 28 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRETT BREWER 1178 33 39 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Gabriel Gray 1218 33 37 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOHN AST 1808 33 34 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 1390 33 33 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1456 33 33 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 1059 33 38 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike Patrick 841 33 34 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Paul Waters 835 33 35 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State PETE MCCALLEY 1800 33 35 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1478 33 38 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tom Kelly 1169 33 39 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Nelson 1334 33 37 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1276 33 36 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1340 33 36 39 Pro Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jacob Balcos 3009 1 4 49 Pro Singles 85 24 287 0 109
2023 Wisconsin State Kenneth Dale 4658 2 1 49 Pro Singles 64 -8 287 0 56
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Weber 3547 3 2 49 Pro Singles 47 -8 287 0 39
2023 Wisconsin State MIKE WEYROWSKE 3180 4 3 49 Pro Singles 35 -8 287 0 27
2023 Wisconsin State Rasel Ochana 2882 5 6 49 Pro Singles 26 0 287 0 26
2023 Wisconsin State Tyson Francis 2498 5 10 49 Pro Singles 26 16 287 0 42
2023 Wisconsin State ADAM PAROCHKA 1991 7 22 49 Pro Singles 0 24 287 0 24
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Balza 2714 7 8 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Connor Mason 2075 9 18 49 Pro Singles 0 16 287 0 16
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG RENGEL 3008 9 5 49 Pro Singles 0 -16 287 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State GREG RUSHING 2433 9 13 49 Pro Singles 0 8 287 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Tristin Hsu 2454 9 11 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ADRIAN SLIWA 2438 13 12 49 Pro Singles 0 -8 287 0 -8
2023 Wisconsin State CHAD KRINKIE 2075 13 17 49 Pro Singles 0 8 287 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State DANIEL DRESSEL 1061 13 42 49 Pro Singles 0 24 287 0 24
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN JACONETTE 1745 13 32 49 Pro Singles 0 16 287 0 16
2023 Wisconsin State Brett Nooyen 2231 17 15 49 Pro Singles 0 -8 287 0 -8
2023 Wisconsin State DAN BENNETT 2055 17 19 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jake Barnett 2818 17 7 49 Pro Singles 0 -24 287 0 -24
2023 Wisconsin State Jason Binder 1784 17 30 49 Pro Singles 0 8 287 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Nathan Olson 2233 17 14 49 Pro Singles 0 -8 287 0 -8
2023 Wisconsin State ROMAN BLENSKI 2016 17 21 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1920 17 24 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State ZACH HOFER 2706 17 9 49 Pro Singles 0 -16 287 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State ANTHONY DSOUZA 1800 25 27 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRETT BREWER 1007 25 45 49 Pro Singles 0 8 287 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State BRYAN LOUIS 1760 25 31 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State CLINT FIRARI 2171 25 16 49 Pro Singles 0 -16 287 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State John McDermott 1249 25 39 49 Pro Singles 0 8 287 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1419 25 35 49 Pro Singles 0 8 287 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 25 38 49 Pro Singles 0 8 287 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State PETE MCCALLEY 1800 25 26 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris MARTIN 1631 33 34 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cole Lembcke 810 33 48 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Craig Topham 1396 33 36 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric McSperrin 954 33 46 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOHN AST 1800 33 28 49 Pro Singles 0 -8 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1334 33 37 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 934 33 47 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Leon Carnagey 1056 33 43 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State LUKE BRINKMAN 1974 33 23 49 Pro Singles 0 -16 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Matt Cacek 1045 33 44 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State MONTY MEISTER 1800 33 29 49 Pro Singles 0 -8 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State RICH COTTER 1720 33 33 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SHANON HOLMES 1828 33 25 49 Pro Singles 0 -8 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STEVEN B MOSS 2036 33 20 49 Pro Singles 0 -16 287 0 -16
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1116 33 41 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1217 33 40 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Roger HILL 800 49 49 49 Pro Singles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Garrett Hoffman 1090 1 12 32 Rookie Doubles 103 0 348 103 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Browning 1160 1 12 32 Rookie Doubles 103 0 348 103 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jared Wilkins 1259 2 6 32 Rookie Doubles 77 0 348 77 0
2023 Wisconsin State Richard Fay 1356 2 6 32 Rookie Doubles 77 0 348 77 0
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Croff 1210 3 3 32 Rookie Doubles 58 0 348 58 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris Adamski 1484 3 3 32 Rookie Doubles 58 0 348 58 0
2023 Wisconsin State Gabriel Gray 1218 4 8 32 Rookie Doubles 43 0 348 43 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Nelson 1334 4 8 32 Rookie Doubles 43 0 348 43 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEFF BUNNELL 989 5 15 32 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 232 0 348 232 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 1390 5 1 32 Rookie Doubles 32 0 348 32 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1456 5 1 32 Rookie Doubles 32 0 348 32 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Duellman 1229 5 15 32 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 232 0 348 232 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dean Tsounis 820 7 21 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Seth Nelson 1195 7 21 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1276 7 5 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Will Guensburg 1340 7 5 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Eric Ostmoe 1024 9 26 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JESSE FLAMME 1493 9 2 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSH JAEGER 1282 9 7 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 9 2 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Keith Orazem 810 9 29 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike PISTILLI 800 9 29 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Paul Anderson 800 9 26 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rick Burdick 1289 9 7 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Malo 1032 13 22 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ak Du LAR 1001 13 25 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRETT BREWER 1178 13 11 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Leon Carnagey 1092 13 16 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike Patrick 841 13 25 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 947 13 22 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rob Garrett 1098 13 16 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tom Kelly 1169 13 11 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State AMANDA KRUEGER 1288 17 17 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bryan Bremer 800 17 31 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cole Lembcke 826 17 27 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dan POESCHI 800 17 30 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DOUG KRUEGER 1265 17 18 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Duane STEWART 1443 17 4 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Jeff Patrick 872 17 17 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John Ekonomou 1250 17 4 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ken Orazem 826 17 14 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State LANE SOWERS 1400 17 14 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Lester Jaeger 857 17 27 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maria VEDDERS 800 17 31 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rahn 800 17 30 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ryan Quinn 820 17 13 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SCOTT PICKETT 1416 17 13 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Geiger 880 17 18 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Adam Holschbach 810 25 23 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bob Van 1168 25 23 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRIAN PETERSON 1400 25 10 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Britte Lyyski 878 25 28 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Daryl Woldt 988 25 24 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Dylan Brown 800 25 32 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Joe Hilbert 800 25 28 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Joseph Urquhart 1000 25 19 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Judy SCHOBER 1106 25 19 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Brown 885 25 24 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Feider 1274 25 20 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 1059 25 9 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Renee Kutchera 1080 25 10 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Robb Schrom 804 25 20 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Roger HILL 800 25 32 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tim Kis 1478 25 9 32 Rookie Doubles 0 0 348 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ak Du LAR 1123 1 14 52 Rookie Singles 119 0 401 0 119
2023 Wisconsin State Jordan PETERSON 1419 2 3 52 Rookie Singles 89 0 401 0 89
2023 Wisconsin State JOSHUA A BRUN 1300 3 8 52 Rookie Singles 66 0 401 0 66
2023 Wisconsin State Mike Patrick 1060 4 19 52 Rookie Singles 50 0 401 0 50
2023 Wisconsin State Gabriel Gray 1008 5 25 52 Rookie Singles 37 0 401 0 37
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Kopitz 1440 5 2 52 Rookie Singles 37 0 401 0 37
2023 Wisconsin State Camron Mason 1241 7 10 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Browning 1040 7 23 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JOSH JAEGER 1068 9 16 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Judy SCHOBER 1000 9 28 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Richard Fay 1048 9 22 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Travis Nelson 800 9 47 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chris Adamski 1488 13 1 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Josh Sarpy 950 13 33 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Duellman 1359 13 6 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Rick Burdick 902 13 34 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Bob Van 1003 17 27 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brannan Conrad 854 17 38 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cole Lembcke 810 17 45 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DANIEL DRESSEL 1061 17 17 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Edward Basso 800 17 46 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Garrett Hoffman 1010 17 24 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State LEE RIECHERS 1200 17 11 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Mike PISTILLI 800 17 49 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State BRETT BREWER 1007 25 26 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Leon Carnagey 1056 25 21 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Michael Stoltz 860 25 37 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Paul Waters 1060 25 18 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Randy Rautmann 990 25 29 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Remy Godard 960 25 31 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Seth Nelson 1163 25 13 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Wade Guensburg 1116 25 15 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Aaron Croff 865 33 36 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Brady Weyrowske 959 33 32 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Carl Faulkner 828 33 43 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Carlos T Shimmin 851 33 39 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Chad Jacquart 800 33 48 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Daryl Woldt 830 33 41 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State DAVE CANFIELD 1200 33 12 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JEFF BUNNELL 800 33 51 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JIM BURACZEWSKI 869 33 35 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State John McDermott 1249 33 9 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Justin Brown 830 33 42 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State LANE SOWERS 1416 33 4 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Roger HILL 800 33 50 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Thomas Kotten 810 33 44 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Tom Kelly 1058 33 20 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State William Suppes 839 33 40 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State JUSTIN CALDWELL 1334 49 7 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 970 49 30 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State SCOTT PICKETT 1400 49 5 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Zac Bryner 800 49 52 52 Rookie Singles 0 0 401 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Lindsay N Albert 3492 1 1 8 Women's Open Doubles 54 0 156 54 0
2023 Wisconsin State STAYCE FOWLER 5635 1 1 8 Women's Open Doubles 54 0 156 54 0
2023 Wisconsin State Judy SCHOBER 2445 2 3 8 Women's Open Doubles 40 8 156 48 0
2023 Wisconsin State KARLA WOOLVERTON 3040 2 3 8 Women's Open Doubles 40 8 156 48 0
2023 Wisconsin State Carma Burfield 2269 3 2 8 Women's Open Doubles 30 -8 156 22 0
2023 Wisconsin State Ellen Moon 4230 3 2 8 Women's Open Doubles 30 -8 156 22 0
2023 Wisconsin State Britte Lyyski 1100 4 5 8 Women's Open Doubles 30 8 156 38 0
2023 Wisconsin State Renee Kutchera 1160 4 5 8 Women's Open Doubles 30 8 156 38 0
2023 Wisconsin State AMANDA KRUEGER 1281 5 6 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State AMY BOEHM 1113 5 4 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 1424 5 4 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Saida Krueger 800 5 6 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cassy Novak 810 7 7 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
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2023 Wisconsin State Kathy Jaeger 800 7 7 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Kelly CLEMENS 800 7 8 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Maria VEDDERS 800 7 8 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 156 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State STAYCE FOWLER 5667 1 1 13 Women's Open Singles 89 0 257 0 89
2023 Wisconsin State Ellen Moon 3948 2 2 13 Women's Open Singles 67 0 257 0 67
2023 Wisconsin State Lindsay N Albert 2574 3 4 13 Women's Open Singles 50 8 257 0 58
2023 Wisconsin State Judy SCHOBER 2278 4 5 13 Women's Open Singles 50 8 257 0 58
2023 Wisconsin State Maya Balcos 1349 5 7 13 Women's Open Singles 0 8 257 0 8
2023 Wisconsin State Renee Kutchera 808 5 11 13 Women's Open Singles 0 16 257 0 16
2023 Wisconsin State AMY BOEHM 1100 7 8 13 Women's Open Singles 0 0 257 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State KARLA WOOLVERTON 2581 7 3 13 Women's Open Singles 0 -24 257 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Britte Lyyski 1015 9 9 13 Women's Open Singles 0 0 257 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Carma Burfield 1955 9 6 13 Women's Open Singles 0 -16 257 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Cassy Novak 810 9 10 13 Women's Open Singles 0 0 257 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Saida Krueger 800 9 12 13 Women's Open Singles 0 0 257 0 0
2023 Wisconsin State Kelly CLEMENS 800 13 13 13 Women's Open Singles 0 0 257 0 0


